Annual Tuition:

Child
1st
2nd
Additional

Special Needs

Re-Application Fee

Application Fee

Registration Fee

Tuition is billed monthly, August through May.

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2021/2022

Discount Rate
0
$500

$500

Tuition for K-6
$4,200
$3,700
$3,700

$10,500

$300(Non-refundable)

Tuition for 7-8
$ 4,500
$ 4,000
$ 4,000

$12,000

$50 (for students new to SAS)

Application fee and registration will be billed in August.



