Tuition and Fee Schedule 2021/2022

Annual Tuition:

Child	Discount Rate	Tuition for K-6	Tuition for 7-8
1st	0	\$4,200	\$ 4,500
2nd	\$ 500	\$3,700	\$ 4,000
Additional	\$ 500	\$3,700	\$ 4,000
Special Needs		\$10,500	\$ 12,000

Re-Application Fee \$50

Application Fee \$50 (for students new to SAS)

Registration Fee \$300(Non-refundable)

Tuition is billed monthly, August through May. Application fee and registration will be billed in August.